

PROPRIETOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

The USBC Proprietor of the Year Award annually recognizes a bowling center proprietor for his/her outstanding support of USBC local, state and/or national association programs.

ELIGIBILITY

Eligible proprietors must be nominated by a local or state association board and be a current proprietor of a USBC certified bowling center. USBC defines proprietor as a person authorized to develop and implement bowling center policies and programs, regardless of whether he/she owns, manages or serves as the general manager of a bowling center.

- Local and state associations may nominate only one award candidate per season.
- Current USBC board members, members emeritae and hall-of-fame members are ineligible.
- Candidates nominated will remain on the consideration list for a period of three years.

NOMINATION PROCEDURE

To nominate a candidate, complete this nomination form. You may attach any additional supporting documentation.

SUBMISSION

Application must be made using this official form; you may submit additional supporting information. ALL materials must be sent no later than JANUARY 1.

SECTION A - NOMINEE

Last name, first name		Middle Initial
Home address		
City	State	_ Zip/Postal Code
Daytime phone	Evening phone	·
Email address		
Bowling center name		
Bowling center address		
Number of lanes	Number of certified leagues: Ac	Jult Youth
Number of certified assoc	iation members: Adult	Youth

SECTION B - SUPPORTING STATEMENT

Please explain why the nominee is deserving of the USBC Proprietor of the Year Award. List specific programs and services, and contributions to your association(s) and members:



PROPRIETOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

SECTION C - NOMINATOR

Last name, first name		Middle Initial
Home address		
City	State	Zip/Postal Code
Daytime phone	Evening phone	
Email address		
Submitting association's name and number		

COMPLETED NOMINATIONS

EMAIL

Subject: PROPRIETOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

Email: pr@bowl.com

FAX

Subject: PROPRIETOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

Fax: 817.385.8262

MAIL

PROPRIETOR OF THE YEAR AWARD Public Relations Area 621 Six Flags Drive Arlington, Texas 76011

APPLICATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED OR SUBMITTED BY JANUARY 1